1www.geiger.de EN
ENEN Original assembly and opera-
ting instructions
GEIGER BIKELIFT
2 Gerhard Geiger GmbH & Co. KG | 100W0700 0925V001ENEN
EN
Table of Contents
1.	 Supplied items......................................................................................3

Product designation:
Dispositivo di sollevamento e deposito per biciclette
Type designation:
BIKELIFT
Applied directives:
2006/42/EG
EMV R 2014/30/EU
2011/65/EU+(EU)2015/863+(EU)2017/2102
Applied standards:
EN 60204
EN IEC 61000-6-1
EN IEC 61000-6-3
Authorized representative for technical data:
Gerhard Geiger GmbH & Co. KG
Address:
Schleifmühle 6, D-74321 Bietigheim-Bissingen
Gerhard Geiger GmbH & Co. KG
Antriebstechnik
Schleifmühle 6
D-74321 Bietigheim-Bissingen
02
25
10
0W
00
99
18 Gerhard Geiger GmbH & Co. KG | 100W0700 0925V001ENEN
EN
12.	Technical Data
Technical data BIKELIFT 0.x
Voltage 230 V~/50 Hz
Max. load capacity 30 kg (1 bicycle or e-bike)
Dimensions Height 1,100 mm, width 320 mm, depth 80 mm
Max. lifting height 1,000 mm (not adjustable)
Operating temperature -5°C .. +30°C
Protection class IP20
Operating mode S2 4 min.
Weight ~ 25 kg
Ambient humidity dry, non-condensing
Technical changes reserved!
 Duplicate – if necessary, can be used above as a text module:
2.
13
5
m
1.
10
3
m
1.
03
2
m
1.620 m
0.095 m
0.230 m
2.000 m
19www.geiger.de EN
EN
20 Gerhard Geiger GmbH & Co. KG | 100W0700 0925V001ENEN
EN
Bei technischen Fragen steht Ihnen unser Service-Team
telefonisch unter +49 (0) 7142 938 333 oder per Mail unter
service@geiger.de gerne zur Verfügung.
Gerhard Geiger GmbH & Co. KG
Schleifmühle 6 | D-74321 Bietigheim-Bissingen
T +49 (0) 7142 9380 | F +49 (0) 7142 938 230
info@geiger.de | www.geiger.de